FITEL High-end Fusion Splicer S185 series featuring ROF (Ring of Fire) models,
S185ROF and S185PMROF.
Though the main body is same compact as S185 series, ROF models equip the
powerful arc-discharging by three electrodes instead of two electrodes.
This arc-discharging makes the plasma field (high temperature field) wider and
enables splicing large diameter fibers up to 800μm cladding diameter.
This unique arc-discharging can heat fibers uniformly and reduce the splice loss
of the fibers with dissimilar cladding diameters.

B Hard carrying case
0 None
1 Included
S185 -0A B
Standard Package (S185ROF)
Hard Carrying Case
JE-250 2202 TR 100 D
* �Please understand that contents of this catalog may change without notice.
Contact Us :
Head Office:
Tokiwabashi Tower, 2-6-4, Otemachi, Chiyodaku,
Tokyo 100-8322,Japan　Tel: + 81-3-6281-8500
Item P/N Quantity
160 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-160 1 pair
250 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-250 1 pair
300 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-300 1 pair
400 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-400 1 pair
550 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-550 1 pair
650 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-650 1 pair
900 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-900 1 pair
1300 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-1300 1 pair
550 μm Coating BW Fiber Holder S713B-550 1 pair
Customized Fiber Holder*6 S713X-XXX 1 pair
USB Cable USB-01 1
Wi-Fi Dongle WFD-01 1
*6 �Available Suitable size Fiber holder depending on the